
City Arts

fabulous fall  
programs 

ADULT EVENING

NEW Living the Divine Abodes: Cultivating the 
Brahmaviharas in Daily Life 
761878, Mon, Sept 15 - Oct 6, 8-9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

NEW Watercolour Painting & 
 Mindfulness Explorations  
763955, Tues, Sept 16 - Oct 14, 6:30-9pm,  
Central Lions RC 

Wednesday Mindfulness Meditation  
761309, Wed, Sept 17- Oct 22, 5-6pm,  
John Walter Museum

Plein Air Landscape Painting with Acrylics & Oils   
761292, Thurs, Sept 18 - Oct 9 6-9pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona 

NEW Carve & Print: Exploring Reduction  
Linocut Relief Printmaking  
761269, Fri, Sept 19 - Oct 10, 6:30-9:30pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona 

NEW Sustainable Cooking Course:  
One Ingredient, Four Ways
761681, Mon, Sept 22 - Oct 20, 6:30-9:30pm, 
Clareview RC

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music & performing arts, photography, 
pottery & sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
fall classes 2025

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

	 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Fall is a time to explore and 
experiment with new artistic 
and creative activities with City 
Arts Centre’s programs. Harvest 
your creativity through engaging 
classes, all designed for both 
seasoned artists and beginners to 
nurture their skills. 

NOTE: Welcome Back! We are 
grateful to have everyone return 
for the fall season. The City 
Arts Centre will re-open for fall 
programs on Oct 1, 2025.

We have even more programs!  
Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at outreach locations labeled RC= recreation centre

Classical Ballet 
761139, Mon, Sept 22 - Dec 1, 7-8pm, Mill Woods RC

Beginner Piano Chording
Thurs, Sept 25 - Nov 13, 5:45-7:15pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Sewing Fundamentals 1 
761356, Sat, Sept 27 - Nov 22, 10am-1pm,  
Orange Hub 

Hand Drumming for Adults
761066, Sat, Sept 27 - Nov 22,  
2:30-4pm, ArtsHub Ortona

Beginner Campfire Guitar
761339, Sun, Sept 28 - Nov 23, 9-11am,  
Booster Juice RC

Ukulele
761341, Wed, Oct 8 - Nov 12, 7-8:30pm

NEW  Photo Editing: Lightroom  
Classics for Beginners  
761120, Fri, Nov 7 - Nov 21, 6:30-8:30pm

NEW Soft Pastel Portraits 
761276, Wed, Nov 5 - Dec 10, 6-9pm, Orange Hub 

Informal Improv
761327, Fri, Nov 7- Nov 28, 6-9 pm 



featured fall programs

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

ADULT

Sketching Animals
761256, Sun, Sept 14, 10am-3pm,  
Edmonton Valley Zoo

An Evening of Mindfulness 
761293, Tues, Sept 16 - Sept 28,  
1-4 pm, Yorath House

Animal Illustration 
764024, Sat, Oct 4, 10am-3pm, Edmonton Valley Zoo  

Portrait Photography 
761651, Sat, Oct 4, 12-4pm, John Walter Museum 

Leathercraft Introduction: Belt Workshop
761314, Wed, Oct 22 - Oct 29, 6-9pm, Central Lions RC

NEW Needle Felted Earrings Workshop 
761354, Sun, Nov 16, 1-4 pm, Muttart 

NEW Pastry & Pour-Over: A Coffee  
Shop Baking Class
761688, Sat, Nov 22, 1-4pm

NEW Extruder Workshop: Abstract Sculpture
761275, Wed, Dec 3 - Dec 10, 6:30-9:30pm

Riveted Botanical Pendant Intermediate Workshop
761255, Sun, Dec 7, 9:30am-12:30pm

NEW Macrame Plant Hanger Workshop
761348, Wed, Dec 10, 6-9pm, Muttart 

HOLIDAY PROGRAMS - ADULT

Hand Printed Holiday Cards:  
Gelli Plate Monotype Workshop  
761310, Wed, Nov 5, 6-9pm, ArtsHub Ortona

NEW  Hand Printed Wrapping Paper 
763954,Wed, Nov 12 - 19, 6-9pm, ArtsHub Ortona

Decorative Copper Ornaments Workshop 
761300, Fri, Nov 21 - Nov 28, 6:30-9:30pm  

NEW  Botanical Holiday Gift Tags:  
Watercolour Workshop 
763953, Wed, Nov 26, 6-9pm, Muttart 

Poinsettia Painting Watercolour Workshop 
761291, Thurs, Nov 27 - Dec 4, 6-9pm, Muttart

Merry Makers: Holiday Cards & Tags Workshop 
762772, Thurs, Dec 4, 6-9pm, Muttart 

Holiday Cartooning Card Workshop 
761214, Fri, Dec 5, 6:30-9:30pm 

Bow-tiful Holiday Treats:  
Christmas Cookie Decorating
761660, Sat, Dec 6, 1:30-3:30pm, Muttart

Learn to Cook a Christmas Meal  
761718, Mon, Dec 15, 6:30-9:30pm

You Can Decorate! (Ages 7-10)   
762266, Fri, Nov 14 - Dec 12,  
4:15-5:45pm Clareview RC  

You Can Decorate! (Ages 10-14) 
762234, Fri, Nov 14 - Dec 12,  
6:15-7:45pm, Clareview RC  

ARTFUL AUTUMN & HALLOWEEN PROGRAMS  
- CHILD & YOUTH WORKSHOPS

Halloween Cupcake Decorating (Ages 10 -14) 
763314, Wed, Oct. 29, 4:30-7:30pm

FAMILY WORKSHOPS

Family Fall Cookie Decorating Workshop  
761678, Thurs, Oct 9, 6-8pm, Clareview RC

Family Spooky Cupcake Decorating    
761733, Thurs, Oct 30, 6:30-8:30 pm, Muttart 

ADULT WORKSHOPS 

Autumnal Printmaking: Gelli Plate  
Monotype Workshop 
761190, Tues, Sept 16 - Sept 23,  
6:30-9:30pm, ArtsHub Ortona 

Pumpkin Spice Card Making
762767, Thurs, Oct 16, 6-9pm, Muttart 

Illustrating Halloween Characters &  
Creepy Scenes Workshop
761455, Wed, Oct. 22 - Oct 29, 9-11am

Halloween Character Design:  
Cartooning Workshop
761211, Fri, Oct 31, 6:30-9:30pm  

NEW Hand Carved Halloween Masks Workshop 
761211, Fri, Oct 31, 6:30-9:30pm, ArtsHub Ortona

FEATURED WORKSHOPS - CHILD & YOUTH

NEW Printmaking (Ages 8-12)  
763337, Wed, Oct 8 - Oct 22, 4:30-6:30pm

NEW Mixed Media Sculpture (Ages 12-15) 
76338, Thurs, Oct 30 - Nov 27, 4-6pm

NEW Bouncy Bites-Mochi Donut Fun (Ages 8-12)  
762226, Sun, Nov 2, 1-4pm

NEW Create Your Own Pop Up Book (Ages 8-12) 
762768, Thurs, Nov 13 - Nov 27, 4:30-6:30pm, 
Booster Juice RC

 NEW Pop Art (Ages 8-12) 
763032, Fri, Nov 21 - Dec 5,  
4:30-6:30pm, Booster Juice RC 

Improv! Workshop (Ages 12-15) 
761973, Wed, Nov 26 - Dec 3,  
5:30-8:30pm, Booster Juice RC

FAMILY

American Sign Language for Families
764110, Sat, Oct 18 - Nov 22,  
10:30am-12:30pm, ACT RC 

Family Bath Bombs, Steamers & Sea Salts
763589, Fri, Oct 24, 6-9pm

Family Workshop: Introduction to Sewing 
761064, Sat, Nov 15 - Nov 22, 1-4pm 

ADULT DAYTIME

Architectural Drawing  
761187, Sat, Sept 20 - Nov 15, 1-4pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona

Ballet & Babies   
761134, Tues, Sept 23 - Dec 9,  
10-11am, Jasper Place Annex

Adult Ballet   
761129, Tues, Sept 23 - Dec 9,  
11:15am -12:30pm, Jasper Place Annex 

NEW Dance Flexibility Class    
761343, Thurs, Sept 25 - Nov 27,  
11:15am-12:15pm,  Jasper Place Annex

Acrylic Painting    
761184, Sun, Sept 28 - Nov 23, 1-4 pm,  
Booster Juice RC

NEW Nature Inspired Jewelry: 4 Week 
Introduction to Metalsmithing   
761305, Sat, Oct 18 - Nov 8, 1-4pm

CHILD & YOUTH

Viral Video Hip Hop for Teens (Ages 11-15)  
761439, Sat, Sept 20 - Nov 29, 4-5pm,  
Jasper Place Annex 

Teen Ballet (Ages 12-15)  
761670, Sun, Sept 21 - Nov 30,  
11:45am-12:45pm, Dr Anne Anderson 

Piano Chording for Teens (Ages 12-17)   
761670, Sun, Sept 21 - Nov 30,  
11:45am-12:45pm, Dr Anne Anderson 

Short Story Writing (Ages 10-12)    
761974, Sun Oct 5 - Nov 30, 10-11:30am 

Teen Draw & Paint (Ages 12-15)     
763336, Mon, Oct 6 - Dec 1, 7:30-9pm  

 NEW Cookie Craze! A 5-Week Bake &  
Create Adventure (Ages 8-12)    
762223, Sun, Oct 19 - Nov 16, 10:30am-12pm

Baking Around the World (Ages 7-10)    
763315, Wed, Nov 5 - Dec 3, 4:30-6pm

*All programs are located at outreach locations labeled RC= recreation centre

City Arts


